X-SQUARE Handtuchregal mit Reling 655x110x215mm, D SaPHO
Chrom

Bestellcode: XQ601
GréBe

Lange: 655 mm
Breite: 655 mm
Hohe: 106 mm
Tiefe: 215 mm

Eigenschaften

Farbe: Chrom
Material: Messing
Garantie: 10 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

620 mm

| 215 mm

600 mm
655 mm

‘55 mm ‘55 mm
g8 |
t 1
25 my 25 mm
55 mm 55 mm

~=2=2n O 1L LA

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



